
PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

Ruby Hopper Harrison 27.785 $15.00

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 18.509 $72.00

Tina Howell Cronus 18.632 $48.00

Tonya Bender Ishta 18.769

Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 28.516

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 918.155

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chex (Jazz) 918.817

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

***MOVED TO OPEN CLASS***

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Kaitlyn Radabaugh Hey Annie Lets Rock 18.411 $60.00

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.335 $40.00

Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) 20.715

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 918.840

Emily Hampton Shania 918.934

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost 19.035 $40.00

Mackenzie Hughs Teagan 21.573

OBRA AM RACE 9/11/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 17.528 $149.00

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 17.814 $100.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 17.933

2D

Tonya Rosebrook Puffy 18.121 $126.00

Kayla Vincent Hemi 18.389 $84.00

Kaitlyn Radabaugh Hey Annie Lets Rock 18.411

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.523

3D

Patricia Freeman-Martin Maytheforthbwithyou 18.543 $115.00

Tee Mott Rojo 18.614 $76.00

Garan Buller Lincoln 18.626

Tina Howell Cronus 18.632

Tonya Bender Ishta 18.769

Heather Duff Razzel 18.899

Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 18.953

4D

Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 19.033 $103.00

Marty Fox Mia 19.097 $69.00

Tee Mott Honk 19.201

Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 19.228

Kim Mackenzie Dreamy 19.228

5D

Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 19.584 $80.00

Michelle Kennedy Foley 19.810 $54.00

Joy Mathews JD 19.874

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 20.012

Makena Filo CQ ShezFlashinCash 20.081

Jaiden Unruh Riser 20.176



Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.335

Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) 20.715

Crystal Alley Hey Hey 23.031

Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 28.516

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 918.155

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chex (Jazz) 918.817

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 918.840

Kaci Luttrell Smoke N Cash -- Mojo 920.191



OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 18.509 $60.00

Tina Howell Cronus 18.632 $40.00

Tonya Bender Ishta 18.769

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 918.155

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chex (Jazz) 918.817

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

***MOVED TO OPEN***

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.335 $60.00

Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) 20.715

Mackenzie Hughs Teagan 21.573

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 918.840

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

****MOVED TO 1000 CLASS***

OBRA Race PM 9/11/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 17.528 $103.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 17.933 $70.00

2D

Tonya Rosebrook Puffy 18.121 $88.00

Kayla Vincent Hemi 18.389 $59.00

Marty Fox Mercedes 18.523

3D

Tee Mott Rojo 18.614 $80.00

Garan Buller Lincoln 18.626 $53.00

Tina Howell Cronus 18.632

Tonya Bender Ishta 18.769

Heather Duff Razzel 18.899

4D

Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 19.033 $72.00

Marty Fox Mia 19.097 $48.00

Tee Mott Honk 19.201

Kim Mackenzie Dreamy 19.228

5D

Michelle Kennedy Foley 19.810 $55.00

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 20.012 $40.00

Jaiden Unruh Riser 20.176

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 20.335

Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) 20.715

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 918.155

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chex (Jazz) 918.817

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 918.840

Kaci Luttrell Smoke N Cash -- Mojo 920.191


